
Mill Creek / Peak Branch / State Thomas

Drainage Relief Project

Project Information M/WBE Opportunity Meeting

Friday, September 18, 2015

Last Name Your Name Company Your Phone Your Email Telephone / InPerson

Ahmed Shakeel IEA World 972-656-1770 sahmed@ieaworld.com Telephone
Alonzo Javier Yoko Excavating, LLC 817-319-1972 javierdirt@gmail.com In Person
Alsup Dennis Lamb Star Engineering 972-533-1870 dennis.alsup@lamb-star.com Telephone
Alvarado Henry Kiewit Infrastructure 817-505-3250 henry.alvarado@kiewit.com In Person
Armstrong Charlotte Armstrong Forensic Lab 817-275-2691 carmstrong@aflab.com In Person
Bivens Demetria dib Consultants 214-597-2022 demetria@consultantdlb.com In Person
Blair Kenneth Traylor Brothers Co. 812-760-5555 kblair@traylor.com In Person
Brandao Edgardo EPB Associates 972-239-5497 ebrandao@epbassociates.com Telephone
Bumpers Steve Kiewit Instrstructure 817-337-7000 steve.bumper@kiewit.com In Person
Campbell Brett J.F. Shea Construction 909-444-0615 brett.campbell@jfshea.com Telephone
Cannon Michelle N/A 469-713-9530 michellecannon_@hotmail.com Telephone
Caspe Hugh N/A 617-480-7427 N/A Telephone
Cawthorne Dixie Alliance 214-444-8887 dcawthorne@aggengr.com In Person
Chantharong Patrick LP National Construction 817-952-9114 p@lpnational.com In Person
Chavez Elizabeth Crockett Service Center 972-243-3933 elizabeth@crockettservice.com In Person
Chi Quangong MCM 806-702-2471 qchi@mcm-us.com In Person
Christmas Treice Sology Solutions 214-724-1674 tchristmas@sologysolutions.com Telephone
Cincotta Thomas Amec Foster Wheeler 469-828-7032 Thomas.Cincotta@amecfw.com Telephone
Codes Pedro Ancortex 469-226-7551 pcodes@ancortex.com In Person
Correa William Paragon Project Resources, Inc. 214-239-9213 william.correa@2paragon.com Telephone
Daniels Jason N/A 214-282-1635 N/A Telephone
Darling David Granite Construction 972-353-6234 david.darling@gcinc.com In Person
De Ugarte Jose Altus Construction 214-518-5005 jugarte@altuscr.com In Person
Diaz Luis Cowboy Trucking 972-780-9094 cowboy_trucking_service@yahoo.com In Person
Drumetski Bill Carcon Industries 214-876-4006 william.drumetski@carconindustries.com Telephone
Ervin Maureen Granite / Kenny Construction 847-777-7540 maureen.ervin@gcinc.com Telephone
Fortiz Mito Rama Enterprise 469-285-4892 mito@rama-ent.com Telephone
Fuller Kenneth TEI Construction 214-760-1966 kfuller@teiconstruction.com In Person
Gilbert Gary Link America 214-949-2730 garyg@linkam.com Telephone
Gilbert Leon H.J. Russell Company 214-518-5137 lgilbert@hjrussell.com Telephone
Glenn Robie N/A 214-893-1493 robie.glenn@couragetobuild.org Telephone
Guinn Devin N/A 469-503-0030 N/A Telephone
Hallman Steven E.J. Smith Company 469-206-7733 shallman@ejsmithind.com In Person
Harrison Huelon Legacy Resource Group / Kiewit Infrastructure 214-941-6885 hugh@legacyresourcesgroup.net In Person
Igwe Andy IDD, Inc. 214-587-9484 aigwe@iddarch.com Telephone
Islam Amirul Ibarra Engineering 214-226-1340 ibarra@ibarraconsultingengineering.com In Person
Jackson LaDona N/A 817-637-7007 N/A Telephone
Jackson Willie Petron Power and Gas, LLC 972-467-8342 williej@petronpg.net In Person
Johnson LeRoy Belzona 214-454-2795 ljohnson@belzona.org Telephone
Johnson Mary Ann Belzona 405-922-5950 majohnson@belzona.org Telephone
Kendrick Barry N/A 214-300-5682 N/A Telephone
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Keosy Lance LP National Construction 214-457-4570 lancekeosy@gmail.com In Person
Lancaster Jeff Tx. Sand & Gravel 682-330-0556 jeff@tsgmaterials.com In Person
Lawson Oscar Oscar Lawson Co. 301-642-0313 Olawson@oscarlawson.com Telephone
Lee Brian Lane Construction 817-632-3800 btlee@laneconstruction.com In Person
Leon Mayra Regional Hispanic Contractors Association 972-786-0909 mayra@regionalhca.org In Person
Lunski Kent Civil Associates 214-716-4570 Kent@civilassociates.com Telephone
Marshall Bryant P3 Commercial 214-470-4702 bryant@p3commercial.com In Person
McDowell Karie CW Electric 903-240-9291 cwelectric@att.net Telephone
McKinley Wanda N/A 214-734-2395 wearesurvivorsfoundation@gmail.com Telephone
Molina Evelyn Evelyn's Professional Janitorial Services, Inc. 469-446-1041 evelyn@alljanitorial.net Telephone
Morgan Craig Dragados 917-739-7458 cmorgan@dragados-usa.com In Person
Morrison Steve Victaulic 972-561-0611 smorrison@victaulic.com In Person
Myhre Jeff Granite Construction 972-874-8724 jeff.myhre@gcinc.com In Person
Penson Rodrick Royal Crest Associates 817-303-2165 inquiry@royalcrestconsulting.com Telephone
Peterson Kory Reyes Group 214-260-3535 kpeterson@reyesgroup.com In Person
Price Harry SB Fleet Lube 972-904-3817 harry@fleet-lube.com In Person
Puente Gabe Stategic Partnerships Inc. 512-531-3907 gpuentes@spartnerships.com Telephone
Quincy Roberts Roberts Trucking 214-843-5743 quincy@robertstrucking.com In Person
Rabago Lucky Team LED Solutions 817-420-3438 lucky@teamledsoolutions.com In Person
Radeloff Dean Odebrecht 305-450-4776 dradeloff@odebrecht.com In Person
Reed Alicia Ibarra Engineering 972-333-5952 larry.reed@ibarraconsultingengineers.com In Person
Reinhart Mark Azteca Omega 214-905-0612 markr@azteca-omega.com In Person
Robles Angel Angel A.C. 214-483-6244 angelacrefrigeration@yahoo.com In Person
Rychlinski Elizabeth Ruiz Protective 214-357-0820 elizabeth@ruizservcies.com In Person
Sakwa Greg Grey Construction 817-307-8791 admin@grey-construction.com Telephone
Salazar Suzanne Solaray Engineering 972-247-1516 ssalazar@solarayengineering.com In Person
Samaniego Norma N/A 214-254-6046 melameloman@hotmail.com Telephone
Sanders Kurt N/A 512-915-5408 tunnelstiff@yahoo.com Telephone
Sapa Alicia White Hawk 970-799-8901 asapa@whitehawkmail.com In Person
Scott James Ancortex 682-227-5199 jscott@ancortex.us In Person
Shaw Kim Eagle Barricade 214-686-9992 kshaw@eaglebarricade.com In Person
Smiley Scott Archer Western 972-451-8500 ssmiley@archerwestern.com In Person
Smith Laquitta N/A 214-881-1336 N/A Telephone
Souvananath Phans LP Global Trucking 214-999-8214 lpglobalproperties@gmail.com In Person
Spinola Luis Rama Enterprise 817-303-9681 mito@ramaent.com In Person
Stevens Van Paragon Project Resources, Inc. 214-687-1081 van.stevens@2paragon.com Telephone
Tebbe Josh Victaulic 405-439-3692 josh.tebbe@victaulic.com In Person
Uad Priya Arias Geoprofessionals, Inc. 210-417-5923 puad@ariasinc.com In Person
Vanderberg Dorrett New Contracting LL 214-812-9429 dorrett@newworldcontractingllc.com In Person
Vestal Dohand E.J. Smith Company 469-206-7733 dvestal@ejsmithinc.com In Person
Virgil Steven SOV Premier Logistics 214-457-4570 sovpremierlogistics.com In Person
Walker Clint N/A 817-822-0327 N/A Telephone
Weldon Cameron Weldon Contractors 817-460-1111 cweldon@weldon-contractors.com In Person
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Williams Edison Williams Tunneling 832-889-1468 williams_edison@yahoo.com In Person
Wilson Gregory N/A 214-524-8421 N/A Telephone
Wilson Jeffery North American Security 214-217-0088 jeffrey.wilson@northamericasecurity.com In Person
Wilton Kerry Independent 214-703-0008 ksw1795@yahoo.com In Person
Wolff Rusty The Rios Group 817-345-7500 rwolff@rios-group.com In Person
Wright Todd TW Company 972-407-0833 prohomespc@aol.com In Person
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